
ir''

I\4t/I,I{AR,{SHTITA

:') ' ;, li

'I

STATE EL,H]TCTRXCITY DISTRIBUTIOI\ C0. LTD

Office of The lSuperintending Engineer
Old Power House, Ramnagar, Gondia
ph.07 1 82- 253'.240,253242, F AX- A7 782- 

"252628

E,mail : segond ia @mahadiscom.in
l,riiirr$i,tr'] ilale [lectr].:iiv Distributi*r 0t. ttd

$rilCll[]/addendum/ ZL g + Dt.13.08.2018.

,utl: ArXtlendulillno;O2 to bidding docunrernt for tender no. T-37 for Evacuation of Solar
F't'll,ver Plarrt on spare lands avail;rtrrle in IVISEDCL.$ubstations under GondiaiDivision
of Gonclia Circle.

l,[el'i 'ferrder no. SE/GND/ T/Solar Fourer' fivacuartion / LB-19 / T-37.

Dul [o no response to the sutlmission of bids to Temder no. T-37 for Evacuation of
rrrli,rr }'u'r,rrct'Plirttt on spare lands availiable in I\ISEDCL Substations under.Gondia Division
I (ionrli;r Circlr:"

r ]'he clate clf submission of bids of teuder no,. T-37 are extended as below,

I ) l);,lte fbr liierle ol'I'ender Documents;
il I l late of submission of Tender Ofl1er

.l ) Date fbr Operring of,Technical Uirls
,l) Date for Opening of Price Bid

:- 18.08.2018
:- 18.08.2019 rp to 15.00 hrs.

=- 
2A,AB.2OlB if possible.

:- Will be informed.

. ]'he date anfl time of dearttines f(rf subnnission of bids and opening of technical
lbids wherever appearing in the tlitlding docurnent rrray pteas" he Jons;idered as
rnndi fie rl accordingly.

+ l:tlease note that the addendurn forrns a part of bidding document and a
ttlnfirmation of its acceptance is to be submitteri as a part of bidder's technical
lrroposal.

r -lllle other terms and condition o{'the tender remains unchanged.

it:' L, Gondia Circle.

V

,'# ..


